STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME WELL NUMBER
COVINGTON "A" FEDERAL 37
OPERATOR COUNTY
POGO PRODUCING COMPANY LEA
ADDRESS e 5 EL TS
LOCATION ! -
1695/5s 4 @5k 2522¢-30¢ Ut 7

RECORD OF INCLINATION

COURSE LENGTH COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION{ DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT)] ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET] DISPLACEMENT
285 2.85 1.25 2.18 6.22 6.02
522 2.37 0.50 0.87 2.07 8.29
855 3.33 0.75 1.31 4.36 12.64
982 1.27 0.25 0.44 0.55 13.20
1259 2.77 1.00 1.75 4.83 18.03
1475 2.16 1.00 1.75 3.77 21.80
1753 2.78 1.00 1.75 4.85 26.65
1999 2.46 0.75 1.31 3.00 29.87
2254 2.55 0.25 0.44 111 30.99
2742 4.88 2.00 3.49 17.03 48.02
2929 1.87 1.00 1.75 3.26 51.08
3239 3.10 1.25 2.18 6.76 58.04
3488 2.49 0.75 1.31 3.26 61.30
3866 3.78 1.75 3.05 1154 72.85
4013 1.47 1.50 2.62 3.85 76.69
4301 2.88 1.75 3.05 8.80 85.49
4543 2.42 3.00 5.23 12.67 98.16
4635 0.92 150 2.62 2.41 100.56
4710 0.75 1.75 3.05 2.29 102.85
4897 1.87 1.50 2.62 4.90 107.75
5416 5.19 0.50 0.87 453 112.28
5674 2.58 7.00 1.75 4.50 116.78
6105 4.31 0.50 0.87 3.76 120.54
6645 5.40 1.00 1.75 9.42 129.97
7100 4.55 2.00 3.49 15.88 145.85
7412 3.12 2.00 3.49 10.89 156.73
7943 5.31 2.75 4.80 25.48 182.21
8130 1.87 0.50 0.87 1.63 183.84
8630 5.00 1.00 1.75 8.73 192.57
8960 3.30 0.75 1.31 4.32 196.89
! ION | TR#ND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
NAME OF COMPANY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
: TELEPHONE NUMBER
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER (806) 894-7386




